7 EXPLODED VIEW

Part. No.

DOXOONDO DW= 2

JEICVRIE VT VI P ST G R
LWL WN 22

<8

Exchanger Waterheat 20 kw
Exchanger Waterheat 40 kw
ExchangerWaterheat 60 kw
Set Joins Closing 20 kw
Set Joins Closing 40 kw
Set Joins Closing 60 kw
Link 3 Pieces

Power supply hoose

Cable Glands

Lateral Enclosure ABS
Check Valve 3/4"

Rear Enclosure 20 kw

Rear Enclosure 40 kw

Rear Enclosure 60 kw
Plexo Box d-70mm

Clema 10

Recirculation Pump
Recirculation Pump
Recirculation Pump

T® Sensor

Front Enclosure 20 kw
Front Enclosure 40 kw
Front Enclosure 60 kw
Thermostat

Model

EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
EQUIP.
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WATERHEAT 20KW
WATERHEAT 40KW
WATERHEAT 60KW
WATERHEAT 20KW
WATERHEAT 40KW
WATERHEAT 60KW
WATERHEAT 20-40-60KW
WATERHEAT 20-40-60KW
WATERHEAT 20-40-60KW
WATERHEAT 20-40-80KW
WATERHEAT 20-40-60KW
WATERHEAT 20KW
WATERHEAT 40KW
WATERHEAT 60KW
WATERHEAT 20-40-60KW
WATERHEAT 20-40-60KW
WATERHEAT 20KW
WATERHEAT 40KW
WATERHEAT 60KW
WATERHEAT 20-40-60KW
WATERHEAT 20KW
WATERHEAT 40KW
WATERHEAT 60KW
WATERHEAT 20-40-60KW

ENGLISH

Code

41426

41427

41428

43506R0001
43507R0001
43508R0001
43508R0002
43506R0003
43506R0004
43506R0005
43506R0006
43506R0007
43507R0002
43508R0002
43506R0008
43506R0009
43506R0010
43507R0003
43508R0003
43506R0011
43506R0012
43507R0004
43508R0004
43506R0013
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Numero de Pieza Modelo Cddigo

1 Intercambiador Waterheat 20 kw  WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20KW 41426

1 Intercambiador Waterheat 40 kw  WATERHEAT EQUIP. 40KW 41427

1 Intercambiador Waterheat 60 kw  WATERHEAT EQUIP. 80KW 41428

2 Conjunto Junta Cierre 20 kw WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20KW 43506R0O001
2 Conjunto Junta Cierre 40 kw WATERHEAT EQUIP. 40KW 43507R0001
2 Conjunto Junta Cierre 60 kw WATERHEAT EQUIP. 60KW 43508R0001
3 Enlace 3 Piezas WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20-40-60KW 43506R0002
4 Cable Alimentacién WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20-40-60KW 43506R0003
5 Prensaestopa WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20-40-60KW 43506R0004
6 Tapa Lateral ABS WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20-40-60KW 43506R0005
Fi Antirretorno 3/4" WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20-40-60KW 43506R0O006
8 Tapa Trasera 20 kw WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20KW 43506R0007
8 Tapa Trasera 40 kw WATERHEAT EQUIP. 40KW 43507R0002
8 Tapa Trasera 60 kw WATERHEAT EQUIP. 80KW 43508R0002
g Caja Plexo d-70mm WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20-40-60KW 43506R0008
10 Clema 10 WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20-40-60KW 43506R0009
11 Bomba Recirculacion WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20KW 43506R0010
1 Bomba Recirculacion WATERHEAT EQUIP. 40KW 43507R0003
11 Bomba Recirculacion WATERHEAT EQUIP. 60KW 43508R0003
12 Sonda de Temperatura WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20-40-60KW 43506R0011
13 Tapa Frontal 20 kw WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20KW 43506R0012
13 Tapa Frontal 40 kw WATERHEAT EQUIP. 40KW 43507R0004
13 Tapa Frontal 60 kw WATERHEAT EQUIP. BOKW 43508R0004
14 Termostato WATERHEAT EQUIP. 20-40-60KW 43506R0013
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